Date : 04/07/2023

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 192112-12-0030

2  192112-12-0032

3 202112-12-0004
4 202112-12-0005
5  202112-12-0007
6 202112-12-0011

7  202112-12-0013

8 202112-12-0015

9  202112-12-0020

10 202112-12-0022

11 202112-12-0025

12  202112-12-0027
13  202112-12-0030

14 202112-12-0033

15  202112-12-0034

16  202112-12-0035

17  202112-12-0036

18  202112-12-0039

19  202112-12-0040

Reg. No.

112-1214-0642-19
112-1211-0621-19

112-1211-0556-20
112-1211-0557-20
112-1211-0563-20

112-1211-0576-20
112-1211-0578-20
112-1211-0587-20
112-1211-0600-20

112-1211-0602-20

112-1211-0605-20

112-1211-0607-20
112-1211-0616-20

112-1212-0541-20
112-1212-0543-20
112-1212-0548-20
112-1212-0553-20

112-1212-0613-20

112-1213-0542-20

Candidate Name

PRITY MALAKAR

KAJAL DAS

SWAGATA DAS
KAKALI ROY
SURASHREE SEN
KEYA MANDAL

NEHA MAJUMDAR

PRIYANKA DAS

SULATA ACHARJEE

PUJA SARKAR

NISHA DEY

BANDANA MONDAL
MANGALA MANNA

SWITE RAJBANSHI

NAMRATA DAS

PRITI BISWAS

SOUMI KARAK

ANINDITA SARKAR

SUPRIYA SARDAR

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

BISWAJIT MALAKAR

BABLA DAS

DIPAK DAS

KARTICK ROY

ASIM SEN

NITYANANDA MANDAL

INDRAJIT MAJUMDAR

SUBHAS DAS

PRANKRISHNA ACHERJEE

ASHIS SARKAR

SANDIP DEY

SAMIR MONDAL

SWAPAN MANNA

GANESH RAJBANSHI

RAVI DAS

PRIYATOSH BISWAS

HARI SADHAN KARAK

SUBHASH SARKAR

SUKANTA SARDAR

< Elective

(1) (2)
BNGG
CC4 , SEC-B2
ENGG
CC4 (TU)

ENGG
SEC-B2
ENGG
CC4 (TH)

ENGG
CC4 (TH)

BNGG

SEC-B1

PLSG
CC4 (TH), SEC-B2

ENGG
CC4 (TH), SEC-B2
PLSG
SEC-B1
ENGG
CC4 (TH)
PHIG
SEC-B1
ENGG
CC4 (TH), SEC-B1

(3)
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
PHIG BNGL
CC4, SEC-B1
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
PHIG BNGL
CC4 (TU)
BNGL

<e- LCC2 =m->
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List
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College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)

20 202112-12-0041 112-1211-0817-20 DONA BHOWMICK APURBA BHOWMICK ENGG
CC4 (TH), SEC-B2

21 202112-12-0042 112-1212-0872-20 TINA DAS SAMBHU DAS BNGG

SEC-B1

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



