Date: 04/07/2023 Page 1 of 2



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: CITY COLLEGE (112)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

						_			
Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name		Elective			Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	192112-12-0030	112-1214-0642-19	PRITY MALAKAR	BISWAJIT MALAKAR	BNGG CC4 , SEC-B2			BNGL	
2	192112-12-0032	112-1211-0621-19	KAJAL DAS	BABLA DAS	ENGG CC4 (TU)				
3	202112-12-0004	112-1211-0556-20	SWAGATA DAS	DIPAK DAS				BNGL	
4	202112-12-0005	112-1211-0557-20	KAKALI ROY	KARTICK ROY				BNGL	
	202112-12-0007		SURASHREE SEN	ASIM SEN				BNGL	
6	202112-12-0011	112-1211-0576-20	KEYA MANDAL	NITYANANDA MANDAL	ENGG SEC-B2				
7	202112-12-0013	112-1211-0578-20	NEHA MAJUMDAR	INDRAJIT MAJUMDAR		ENGG CC4 (TH)	PHIG CC4 , SEC-B1	BNGL	
8	202112-12-0015	112-1211-0587-20	PRIYANKA DAS	SUBHAS DAS	ENGG CC4 (TH)				
9	202112-12-0020	112-1211-0600-20	SULATA ACHARJEE	PRANKRISHNA ACHERJEE	BNGG SEC-B1				
10	202112-12-0022	112-1211-0602-20	PUJA SARKAR	ASHIS SARKAR				BNGL	
11	202112-12-0025	112-1211-0605-20	NISHA DEY	SANDIP DEY	PLSG CC4 (TH), SEC-B2				
12	202112-12-0027	112-1211-0607-20	BANDANA MONDAL	SAMIR MONDAL				BNGL	
13	202112-12-0030	112-1211-0616-20	MANGALA MANNA	SWAPAN MANNA				BNGL	
14	202112-12-0033	112-1212-0541-20	SWITE RAJBANSHI	GANESH RAJBANSHI	ENGG CC4 (TH), SEC-B2				
15	202112-12-0034	112-1212-0543-20	NAMRATA DAS	RAVI DAS	PLSG SEC-B1				
16	202112-12-0035	112-1212-0548-20	PRITI BISWAS	PRIYATOSH BISWAS	ENGG CC4 (TH)				
17	202112-12-0036	112-1212-0553-20	SOUMI KARAK	HARI SADHAN KARAK	PHIG SEC-B1				
18	202112-12-0039	112-1212-0613-20	ANINDITA SARKAR	SUBHASH SARKAR		ENGG CC4 (TH), SEC-B1	PHIG CC4 (TU)	BNGL	
19	202112-12-0040	112-1213-0542-20	SUPRIYA SARDAR	SUKANTA SARDAR				BNGL	

Date: 04/07/2023 Page 2 of 2

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: CITY COLLEGE (112)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective			<>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
20	202112-12-0041	112-1211-0817-20	DONA BHOWMICK	APURBA BHOWMICK	ENGG				
					CC4 (TH), SEC-B2				
21	202112-12-0042	112-1212-0872-20	TINA DAS	SAMBHU DAS	BNGG				
					SEC-B1				